
Internal Security – Individual Course for 2026 

Date Day Subject Topic 

10/09/25 Wednesday Internal Security 

Basics of Internal Security  
Left Wing Extremism 

11/09/25 Thursday Internal Security North Eastern Insurgency 

12/09/25 Friday Internal Security Terrorism and Kashmir issue 

13/09/25 Saturday Internal Security AFSPA and Police Reforms 

14/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

15/09/25 Monday Internal Security Organised Crime and Money Laundering 

16/09/25 Tuesday Internal Security 

Defense Manufacturing and Defence 
Moderization 

17/09/25 Wednesday Internal Security Border Areas and Coastal Security 

18/09/25 Thursday Internal Security Cyber Security and Role of Media 

19/09/25 Friday Internal Security Border Management 

20/09/25 Saturday Internal Security Miscellaneous 

21/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

22/09/25 Monday Internal Security Miscellaneous 

23/09/25 Tuesday Internal Security Miscellaneous 
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